
Bhagalpur - Gandhidham Special Fare Special/09452 - Exp - WR 
HAN/Hindaun City to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction 

14h 28m - 812 km - 7 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 05:00 3 1 0 66 43 ER
2 SGG SultanGanj 05:22 05:24 2m 1 1 24 35 44 ER
3 MGR Munger (Monghyr) 06:22 06:27 5m 1 1 58 41 59 ER
4 BGS Begusarai 07:25 07:27 2m 2 1 98 17 42 ECR
5 BJU Barauni Junction 08:20 08:30 10m 2 1 113 41 48 ECR
6 SPJ Samastipur Junction 09:45 09:50 5m 0 1 164 39 47 ECR
7 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 11:10 11:15 5m 0 1 216 69 57 ECR
8 BMKI Bapudham Motihari 12:25 12:27 2m 0 1 296 95 66 ECR
9 SGL Sagauli Junction 12:40 12:42 2m 0 1 317 76 ECR
10 BTH Bettiah 13:00 13:02 2m 0 1 340 55 65 ECR
11 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 13:42 13:52 10m 1 376 44 ECR
12 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 17:15 17:25 10m 5 1 526 59 84 NER
13 BST Basti 18:30 18:32 2m 1 590 65 91 NER
14 GD Gonda Junction 19:53 20:00 7m 1 678 30 105 NER
15 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 23:55 00:05 10m 1 796 45 124 NR
16 CNB Kanpur Central 01:40 01:45 5m 7 2 868 56 127 NCR
17 FBD Farrukhabad Junction 04:15 04:20 5m 1,2 2 1007 56 150 NER
18 KSJ Kasganj Junction 06:15 06:25 10m 3 2 1115 97 172 NER
19 HTC Hathras City 07:04 07:06 2m 2 1178 20 178 NER
20 MTJ Mathura Junction 09:10 09:20 10m 7 2 1220 45 177 NCR
21 BTE Bharatpur Junction 10:50 10:52 2m 1 2 1280 76 174 WCR
22 BXN Bayana Junction 11:25 11:27 2m 2 1322 86 196 WCR
23 HAN Hindaun City 11:50 11:52 2m 2 2 1355 70 228 WCR
24 GGC Gangapur City 12:30 12:35 5m 0 2 1399 85 269 WCR
25 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
13:20 13:25 5m 1 2 1463 76 WCR

26 KOTA Kota Junction 14:50 15:00 10m 1 2 1571 83 253 WCR
27 BWM Bhawani Mandi 16:13 16:15 2m 1 2 1671 54 381 WCR
28 RTM Ratlam Junction 19:20 19:30 10m 0 2 1838 88 494 WR
29 DHD Dahod 20:48 20:50 2m 0 2 1951 38 312 WR
30 ND Nadiad Junction 01:20 01:22 2m 2 3 2121 47 37 WR
31 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 02:20 02:40 20m 3 3 2167 59 52 WR
32 DHG Dhrangadhra Junction 04:52 04:54 2m 3 3 2298 61 WR
33 SIOB Samakhiali Junction 06:48 06:50 2m 1 3 2414 60 WR
34 BCOB Bhachau 07:06 07:08 2m 1 3 2430 43 WR
35 GIMB Gandhidham Junction 08:00 3 2467 - 11 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (21:33)

May 25 2024 (21:33)

1

1


